
FOX MEADOW 
An Arcis Golf Property 

FOX MEADOW COUNTRY CLUB 
2018 TUESDAY LADIES 18-HOLE LEAGUE 

    

 APRIL 

 Tuesday  April 10 10:00 AM WEY   

 Tuesday  April 17 10:00 AM FOX    

 Tuesday  April 24 10:00 AM WEY  

   

 Season Begins: 

 MAY 

 Tuesday  May 1  9:00 AM FOX Practice Day  

 Tuesday  May 8  9:00 AM WEY Practice Day  

 Tuesday  May 15 9:00 AM FOX Luncheon Meeting | Scramble 

 Tuesday  May 22 9:00 AM WEY 

 Tuesday  May 29 9:00 AM  FOX Charity, TDB│Guest Day w/ Luncheon 

 

 JUNE 

 Tuesday  June 5  8:30 AM WEY   

 Tuesday  June 12 8:30 AM FOX   

 Tuesday  June 19 8:30 AM WEY Member/Member Day 1 

 Tuesday  June 26 8:30 AM FOX Member/Member Day 2 

  

 

 JULY  

 Tuesday  July 3  8:30 AM WEY 

 Tuesday  July 11  8:30 AM FOX Ryder Cup   

 Tuesday  July 17   - - - - - - -   Ohio Open Championship  

 Tuesday  July 20  8:30 AM FOX Guest Day 

 Tuesday  July 25  8:30 AM WEY  

 

 AUGUST  

 Tuesday  August 7 8:30 AM FOX Championship Day 1  

 Tuesday  August 14 8:30 AM WEY Championship Day 2 

 Tuesday  August 21 8:30 AM FOX 

 Tuesday  August 28 8:30 AM WEY 

 

 SEPTEMBER  

 Tuesday  Sept 4  9:00 AM FOX Red, White & Blue 

 Tuesday  Sept 11 9:00 AM WEY  

 Tuesday  Sept 18 9:00 AM FOX 

 Tuesday  Sept 25 9:00 AM WEY Awards Banquet 

 
 

Please contact Todd Ekstrand in the Fox Meadow Golf Shop with any questions 

330.723.5536 | tekstrand@arcisgolf.com 

 


